¥

In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2

the Insolvency (England

Iales Res 01604 Notice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

TUESDAY

*A7KIGKQI*
A19

11/12/2018 #248
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number ’O-E_FEF’—B—FI?

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in ful! Eharemills Limited

bold black capitals.

=

! Liquidator’'s name
Full forenames) Victor Henry
Surname Eltaby

I Liquidator’s address
Building name/number| Staverton Court
Street ]Eaverton

-

Post town

County/Region | Cheltenham
Postcode Gll_ 5‘1 ' O’U X
Country
r Liquidator's name ©
Fult forename(s) Peter Richard James © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about
Surname Frost another liquidator,
Liquidator’s address ®
Building name/number] Staverton Court © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about
Street | Staverton another liquidator,

[

I_’:)st town

County/Region j Cheltenham
Tstcode ’_G!—L—!_S’,‘I!—_’_OW'—Y
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Dste fol7 M2 T2folls

Statement of affairs

~ |

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date -

Liquidator's signature | Simature

X X

Signature date ld']‘l? W’FZ' IYQYIFJT’?

04/%7 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

EWhere to send

Company name

Hazlewoods LLP

Address

Staverton Court
Staverton

[ Post towh

County/Region

Cheltenham

= ol [s[i] [o[0[xX

Country

lnx

Telephone

01242 680000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

nFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Sharemills Limited

on the 7 December 2018 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 419

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fult Name Jo 5t PH (ALY

Signed %L\,—,
~

Dated 3?/“/'3




Sharemills Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 December 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferentiat creditors (Carried from Page A) 188,393.00
L iabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 8,164.00
8,164.60
Estimated defictencyfsurplus as regards preferential creditors 180,225 00
Dabts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Allied Irish Bank Pic 28,358.00
_28,358.00
1561,871.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) _ NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 151,871.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 151,871.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecdred creditors 151,871.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 459 431.00
Employees - Redundancy and PILON 56,648.00
Directors' father's loan 586,450.00
Inland Reavenue - PAYE and CIS 23,295.Q0
1,135,824.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (983,953.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors B {983,953.00)
[ssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 3.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

3.00

(983.956.00)

Signature ///ﬁt’z Date )30[ 2 “Cg



Sharemills Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 December 2018

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

_____ £ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Plant & Machinery 1,690.00 14,300.00
Motor Vehicles 3,367.00 10,700.00
Stock/WIP 61,879.00 30,940.00
Book Debts and Retentions 214,864 00 104,013.00
VAT Refund 28,440.00 28,440.00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors S 188,393.00

Signature _%/F "/7 Date }D/ ““g__



L¥€L 8102 J9qWadaqg 50

80'5L0Z 48N DS Sdl

£ Jo | abeg

ainjeufiig
GL'e8Z'6L 30S £59 103s1g ‘I $sA0N "aaus) Bulpes] yoBuleg '8z #un P17 SIUBYNSUOD SSBIS Y190
£5°8¥9'¢C 786 7188 '|01sug ‘peoY UCLaYIRd iBd [elua] 'SnusAY Yknod Yooy WRIUILLINGY [BIM3S)IY2)Y esnoyeles 1v90
00'8vs'L vAE LLAS "2aysdoiys ‘AsiamsQ ‘aue seloly UAS '8ieis3 [elisnpuj uoy| Py Buliid uoliepuncH No42
B0 0BLL NIX9 12S8 19819W0g YUON ‘uopans|) ‘eieis3 Buipel | usaln Jauyii ‘0z ¥un 0gd Ccedo
£8'8lS'y DOE pSg ‘loisig ‘uojBulslig ‘peod AqUUAA ‘eleisd Buiped jlemuop|3 ‘g Iun pi sioesuog Alunod ysyuz  ON3D
91986 d9 #£S9 ‘loislig ‘Aemydled 'peoy plalpey ¢ p17 suoiealced Irg mras

LX8 0£S8 'loisig ‘Asjuuiep
05'666'Z¢ 'BUBT JAMOL MlBd $53UISNG SUEBTJSMOL | SO | UM 'PANWT 0] B $S0Y A O OO pajwiI salladold JUSISII0PCOA,  OOMOD
0] e LLL €184 (01sug 'PeoY 48180 "Wled siexeg L1 Hun Py Bunusd 4% 0 44920
00’0008l X3z 2619 ‘adlysieisadnci) ‘pnolig iiH squwoaswiug ‘afejon jeuio) pI7 Wwawdoaaz(] 10afold si9jdwion NODD
05 1B8'ElL 4H8 /89 ‘joisiig ‘uoisdoysig ‘9807 A9UsY ¥E (ye0n) siojeIOD8(g }OOD sowep YO0
00°9e8') Z3. 5S4 ‘loislig ‘spuodysiy 'peoy EaYIUY BGY SaNpPoId (218N ROAIUD dIND diNDD
06'€685'/1 958 2d 'WIBg "UYOr IS UMODSSEaY "PESIN MOlSM T PI7 UoRONIISUOD Yied 1333
BEGZL'L D7z sesg 'joisug ‘Anguioy ‘pecy azespeQ ¢ P11 CLBUBILICH 0D anonn
0z8EL'L ANE 659 '|0Isug 'WAIL UO Angisapn ‘lled YL 6€ P17 suedugn D080 £d22
00 +58 NIE €89 'j0jsug Jsjsulipag 189418 1BuWeD 6oL P17 (AAS) s400Q fBUiSNpU 0GR D avoo
GG'L YME §LNS ‘Aeusque) 'vsz xod O d se9 yshlg 11493
09'L8E'E 3S/ 018G 'I0lsug ‘usileH ‘peoy UBASS HO pue] P17 Buijohosy % Hodsue!) UoAY g |oislg Sidg0
G9'88.°0) NHE G189 ‘[01sug ‘weyleH |Iysuols gl Buusise|d sedood pue punelg  Nyyg0
86'96¥'L QDG | LS [CI1sUg 'UnowuoAy ‘pray Jjueny ‘eieisy Buipes) sbpuguony ‘yi-z1 yun [821g |ojsig 15§90
TB'BTT L D10 788 oisug 'sdjjliud 1S ‘pecy Jepasd G-/ J7d &l ucpue.g Y&a0
92651 Qd0 258 'joysig ‘PISIHOH ‘peoyY ucy|ld 98-78 s|0o] |Ieg 1340
¥9'08 DHB 1 1S9 ‘oIsUE YINOWLCAY 'PEOY SMBIPUY 1S saih [ Wippeys Aleg dvgd
TBvLIE' L Z18 9NS ‘WEYUBALYS 'peCy SIO[B) Med sSauIsng (0| WBYUSALYS 't jiun PSIWIN [CUOD Bdl g JRBEWOINY 1N¥D
000912 Ad$ /84 'loisug ‘uoisdoysig ‘peoy J9ISeonols) Yosz ‘PIRA Jepad sjoajyaly Hael sniuy ONVYD
000842 MVYZ 9684 'oislig 'ljainoD uojduweld ‘pecy lojsug ‘peA SPUBpoo aoUBUUE SPUNDIY B3UBIqUY gINYD
E66LL (S8 0219 ‘Anquesma] ‘8sci] PlaMEQ Mied $SaUsng julodaseq '€ 9 7 ¥uN psHWI swaisAs unsily dIvo
0 JUNOWY '£66L/SC/0L (UBAIS 8B ‘simuUaga UBAD AlUNTag

G6'/5E'87 FdB G "UCPUCT 'GOEEL X0g O d ‘Bumueg yaaQ yuBg Ysll) pally giv g8Ivo
SPGLy A3S §T9 'Pnoilg JBISayIPCopA ‘PeoY Uieg 'sleis3 Bulpel] yooiquoul 3 Iun pajwiy suoynjog Bulooj sseddy 0}01-40)
A5 LL 1HO v25d9 .whmﬁ-hmajwaco«mmg _Emsmacn%l_ _cgotwummm .Ebmm Mmog suolg PRYWIT \Sm%mw oY WNZYD
AN XA 178 'elysniag ‘ybnois ‘peocy vieq 092 pauwi (M) 20 0000
3 ssalppy ueN fay

si0)paln Auedwon - g
pajiwi s|jiwaleys



LvyEL 8LOZ JBguwateq 50

60'5102 BA 0S8 Sdl

¢iazafed

ainjeubis
182829 AHE G188 ‘|0Islg ‘prROY SHINMMUAA ‘IBH WeyUBH di | 820 Xomooy Q0D
796502 N8/ /£S48 'l0s1q 'Sle A 'peoy |IH |anels) ‘Yblapeng paYIWIT [BIUIID|Z BlBpIBAIY AlMD
00488’ LN8 5188 'joisig ‘pocmsBury 'peoy pipeo £ payw (joisug) Buipiopeds yoesy Y340
¥Z08¢ Ya8 ZESY ‘[oisug 'BY0IS AS|pelg '8s0|] axeIg 71 P (j01sug) [B2LI09]T Y28 -Cld 0¥dD
00'8¥9'E NX9 1S 198I3WO0T YUON 'U0PaAs|D '8jeIsT [eUISNpU| Ussisy JaylH '0g Hun P17 saoineg Buipiing pjopod ¥0d2D
ye1LGL'S vd0 /8§ 'j0islig 'pIaILoH ‘peoy uojid Z PYT (3880 UINOS) 991qWnid n1do
00'S%0'E H3AZ 65 ‘0818 'peoy uoydwelysays 0z Buiy olwiess) opul] jned Nvdod
80°2ZL'L 3ds 219 eiseonoln ‘aueT Aeyn | Jamo Mied As|ynl ZL yun ‘esnoyudalg ayL PI SICAUOT pajeWoINy J8audld O¥dD
GZ¥9 HNG L£58 'loisiig 'dje A 'peoy Uea( ‘pesuwilany § Iun sabeianag aoil0 4400
QEcre Oyl vsdg ,_ouw_._m _mmm__mz .m._mzvm JasiBuwosS gy D Le PR} PB|2JON JHOND
GL /BB FNS Z£358 'l0Islig 'Ble A Mied $S9uISNgG UIRISaAA 1BBID) 'PROY MNOD uBad ) IuN P Bulsise|d |0)SUG UUON  HOND
00 ¥6.L'Y NLO 258 ‘|oisug 1us9sal) siowusy Gl piiciessily  SSIAD
/T80 OING £S89 '|olsug 'Sl A B4 ssoulsng Lialsaps 1ea.ny ‘Repp, Buoasully Pi7 SanuBD anH ABUNY HOND
62'19¢ NE6 L5 'mobsels) '8¢/ xog O d J8ysUIy NIWD

338

rAaradn FNAA LUEBIAA ‘piaiayey-uI-UoYSY ‘PECY 1184207 ‘9i1BIST PU| SoUB" YINOS ‘8SnOH JURIS) P17 AmEEm\Am UOD Youadll ) 49N A9IND
00'0SF 965 [HSE §£8g 'ojsug ‘Aemabpny ‘pecy younyd ‘POOMUIAM Ale uilep 4y Biate!
0e'8LL HXZ 989 'l0}sHg 'puBlpey ‘snuaay Aeme|ey 0 Py sedineg il Aemeidy  TT3IMD
78650y 1Sz €549 '|oisug ‘aue Apeq yinog ‘esnoH Aueqi] pajwi saolnes Buippel) unossbury ND
£9'S¥8'62 X1 999 ‘mobBse|s “oo|nunu 208 Xog O d sjueyolaly siapjing sullfey ATMD
£9'€6 Y16 vESE jolsug ‘Aemydjed ‘peoy elulellg ‘ssnoH sndwhio p17 sayddng Buipiing Aeme||ay 13M0
08'6¢£a'S MS|L 5£54 ‘joisig ‘AInquioy] "Meps Jouei § PYT {MS) adey dwM0
00'¥ZF'C HNO 0238 'uoAy ‘cueplc) U} uoises ‘slejsa Buipel] aueT ysieip g Hun P Bunoo|d YAAr HAID
PO LLLL ATS OV ‘euquIND ‘9IsIiED ‘UMOIBUCT J00JUMO L P17 (s8di4) uospiaeg uyor HOrD
6¥'962 avs 159 ‘mobse ‘458, %08 O d paywi uosmar M3
or'EsL ANDS ¥SE oislig ‘PeoY UoKiG Ly PY 1081 108UU0IBIU INID
€Y 'L9L'LS ZN0 2S48 'lojstg ‘sdiiiyd IS 1eang e|deyl 'unog [emuie) ‘¢ 1un ABuior sUSpmoN  AMOHD
Z0FP0'Z Vg ZLVL 18SI8WOS MOoUe ‘SHIOM Helled ‘pieAlno) sAelel P11 AemisioH IOHO
896SZ 1 dL€ €259 19si9W0g ‘ale|N-1adnS-UoiSa) 'PEOY BUIBAA MIBd SUIBM LI Buyooy Ald 8/Buig 8BpoH  QOHD
LL6LL'2Z dDE €98 'Weyayioy ‘865 Xog O d pajWIT BoUBUL 8210AU] SEY HYHD
SL'GBZ'ET ZZ) 863N '8UAL uodp sjiseomaN ‘uCuaqBuoT 'MaIA Yed Uojueg 'Z0ZEdd WOy DNMTIAD 'AME swoisnDd g enusnsy W H LOHD
9'851'GL N6 9189 ‘loisug ‘playsiobuey 'uoisiS ‘wie4 unod P17 Buioepng ssaif uoslo IHOD
3 SSalppy e Aoy

sio)Ipalo Auedwon - g
pajwiT s|jjwaieys



LPEL 8L0¢ 48qWwaa( 50

60°610Z BATDS Sdi

¢ jo ¢ sbed

aineudlg

6Z'PEG L0L"L Buijjero] sauuz L
89'6YY'8 AL8 0£S88 'joisug ‘Asiwies ‘Aepp 18A11S 2 1N YT XIWIulA B [9MD
17°80C'L AXL $OH ‘adiusHIoA LHoN 'uodiy 'peoy eBpugubnolog ‘gg x0g O d pauwi NN Aslesiopy TOMD
65 LE8PE 4t ZeSg 10IsHg ‘ebejjip, WeyloH ‘peoy poomBoqd 62 PIT suounios Jaeps anbiun INND
87 985'CT g7/ SNN ‘uoidweynoN ‘zZzzs Xog O d py1 09 Buiped| subliad siael [ Ydl0
95'€25 dne $£S9 ‘loysug ‘Anquioy | ‘eieis3 (euisnpu| Ainguioy] ‘pecy sedood 8AUBD O)1Yy AInquIoy | OHLD
JHE
GE'T80'E 0119 '2aIysIaIsaoNn0|s) 'asnoysUols ‘Bleisy [BLIsnpu| piojeAy ‘s(limes piojehy plO Byl P17 UBMQ 1ogjE L VLD
0g'c/g HOS ¥SH _%O«wtm _coﬁmc__m_._m _Umow_ 3ljiauog _wbcmu mmmc_.m:m ajaueg ¢t Hun PN mm___aajw muE‘O SPEN J0)e ] ARG
1179828 ZQ7 999 HOMUYIBIS ‘PEOY SJ0WSIPPIW ‘BJEIST [BLISNPU| 8S0iNIB ‘BT HUN PY] suuofleld Iwwng NSO
09°09¢'2 90 $£Sa '10ISg 'Uolfi4 'YHON peoy 18js8on0|9 ‘ARMmyHON uisyinog saiddng auolg 0182
vl LyL'CT dNE £40 ‘Wipse) ‘Asuwwny ‘suspiesy A4 AL £ PI SBOIABS JOBAUCD BUWOS  AOSD
00'SE0'L MVL 5189 'loisLig 'poomsBLry ‘ABp PUBIPOOAA 'B1jUS5 SSBLISRgG S[BpUOAY gLt 1N 1S9 UINOS UBS|D [2108 0SS
ZL'zZLol HXX | BS ‘PIBIBUS Mied ssauisng pisyays ‘maia edoing gl 'esnoH siiespy py7 Buipei] 9IS 91§20
0o'zoL VY6 €LIN ‘BuAL uodn eseomaN Yied YHON Anebeg  9vyso
3 $S2UPPY sweN fay

si0yipato Auedwon - g
payWy sjjiualeys



